

MMGSY (Sc)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of work:- Construction of Road from
Rambhhanpur Panchayat me REO Pakki Sadak
Se Gajeshwar Mandal Ghar Tak.

R.W.D. W.D. VIRPUR

DIVISION

RAGHOPUR (SUPAUL)

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M/S DILIGENT CONSTANCY

939
24/5/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on AIC Bul:-					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Rambishampur Panchayat					
me REO Pakki Sadak To Gateshwer					
Mandal Ghas Tak.					
Total Road length = 2.400km					
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul.					
Agency:- M/s Diligent Consultancy Pvt					
Agreement No & Date:- 04 SBT/20-21					
Date of Start:- 24-05-2021					
Date of Completion:- 23-05-2022					
Date of Measurement:-					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
--- do --- do --- all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No:- ①					
(a) Bench-mark Pillar:- 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4517.97/each --- Rs 9035.94					
(b) Reference Pillar:- 5 Nos					
@ Rs 2072.15/each --- Rs 10360.75					
(2) clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land --- do --- do --- all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No:- ①					
Item No:- ②					
Qty = 0.70 Ha					
@ Rs 51183.76/Ha --- Rs 35793.63					
Rs 55190.32					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F = Rs	55190.32
(3) E/W in excavation for					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (2)					
Item No:- (1) Qty = 91.36 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 24605.07
(4) Providing Sand filling in					
foundation -- do -- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (2)					
Item No:- (2) Qty = 2.02 m ³					
@ Rs 453.20/m ³					Rs 915.46
(5) Providing PCC Gr M15 in					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (2)					
Item No:- (3) Qty = 14.40 m ³					
@ Rs 5937.00/m ³					Rs 85492.80
(6) Providing PCC Gr M15 in					
open foundation -- do -- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (3)					
Item No:- (4) Qty = 59.12 m ³					
@ Rs 5937.00/m ³					Rs 350995.44
(7) Providing PCC Gr M15 in					
Substructure -- do -- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (3)					
Item No:- (5) Qty = 39.39 m ³					
@ Rs 6353.55/m ³					Rs 251448.00
(8) Supplying fitting placing HYSD					
Bar Reinforcement					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (4) Qty = 0.914 MT					
@ Rs 49995.41/MT					Rs 45695.80
					Rs 814342.89

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E = Rs 814342.89
(9) Providing RCC Gr M20 in					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (5)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 4.43 m ³					
@ Rs 6648.77/m ³					Rs 29454.00
(10) Providing Weep hole in					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (5)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 40 Nos					
@ Rs 113.64/each					Rs 4545.60
(11) Providing & laying RCC Gr M25					
in Deck Slab - do - do - all Comp. Job -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (5)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 8.01 m ³					
@ Rs 7540.52/m ³					Rs 60399.56
(12) Providing Drainage Spouts					
- do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (5)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 403.09/each					Rs 806.18
(13) Construction of Subgrade &					
Earthen Shoulders - do - do					
- do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (6) = 755.10 m ³					
@ Rs 187.33/m ³					Rs 141452.88
(14) Construction of GSB Gr-I					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (6) = 315.90 m ³					
@ Rs 3452.61/m ³					Rs 1090679.50
					Rs 2141680.61

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = Rs 2141680.60
Add:- GST@12%				(+)	257001.67
Labour Cess@1%				(+)	2141681
S. Fee - - - -				(+)	30379.00
					<u>Rs 2450878.00</u>
<i>Musam</i> 21/9/22 JE Raghospur					
<i>Sumit</i> 21/9/22 AE					
<i>CP</i> 21.9.22 AE					